

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2011-0144 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Lapsed

File created: 1/17/2012 In control: Transportation, Economy, and Environment

Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/1/2013

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: AN ORDINANCE authorizing the King County executive to execute an interlocal agreement with the

Port of Seattle for the King County road services division to provide bridge maintenance services on

an as-requested basis.

Sponsors: Larry Phillips

Indexes: Bridges, Interlocal Agreement, Seattle, City of

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A. Interlocal Agreement Between King County and the Port of Seattle for Provision of Services by

the King County Road Services Division, 2. 2011-0144 Transmittal Letter.doc, 3. 2011-0144 Fiscal

Note.xls

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/17/2012	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Reintroduced	
4/11/2011	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	